IN #oee

s

7= iR

MC Fiber Optics s

850nm {RIE > HRas/ &R e: (PBS/PBC)

{7 A as (PBS/PBC) T4 PR IE A IR YEAR £ A — HROGET v Rt 15 IR A2 2 ffi ' (1 50— i E 20 R85 B 4>
2T, T DU ] RS PSR MR Al D6 2T 23 SN B IE A i HR e ARORE & 2 — AR B R 2T b, T TR0 GRS

DR, RELBOGHR L.

iR Rz F s

A8 A A5 FE HAFEoLA

R ER A HAFBORH

e [EL AR A HTEE

oA M R AT S LT RE IR
I dabs

28 XA 8
LK nm 850
TAE® T nm +20
R N AAFE dB 0.8
R dB 1.0
w&/AMH L dB 18

Ji Tt dB 50
EIVEinbas dB 50
HRZ I CW W 0.3125 10

PM Panda fiber for Ports 1&2, 780-HP or PM Panda fiber
JeEf R -
for Port 3

T K m 1 B
RN - FC/APC 5 Het
RRHLT) N 5
ESEI NG mm ®5. 5XL.35
TARIREE C -5~+70
AR T ~40~+85
MNRIAEEAE 25°C: DLEBAERAEHEL, sdinsesk, #ASFERI N 0. 6dB, M FFAC 5dB, VG F#AC 2dB, BRIGEF 185
SHE Key ##.

B R

95.5£0.1mm — Port1
PBS (| Amrrs | [ PBC
} 35+1mm { Port 2
| S5 T |
RS R

RERA

850-850nm

MCPBS/C

@ ®
AZIE A HAF K3 Port3 BAKE
Portl &2

00-300mW | P7-PM780 H7-780-HP 08-0. 8m

01-1W P75-PM780 12 % 45° | 10-1.0m

S-H¥ ST Port 1 15-1. 5m
P70-PM780 1§ fh XF i | S-HE
Port 1

B-250um #{£T
L-900um &%
s-He

N-None
FP-FC/PC
FA-FC/APC
s-He

HAIS3# MCPBS-850-00-P7-P70-10-L-FA
PR s, dt kK 850nm, &2 TN 300mW, Portl&2 Y6225 PM780, Port3 Ye£f27 PM780 HABHIX#E Port 1,

Web: www.mchlight.com

E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




JEEHKIE 12K, 900um B4, FC/APC #3k, SGLHEHhxi#E key B
NG T VRS B S ROV E N BRR, BATA TRE FE B 1T T A TS R A AR -

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



